SSA Waiting List as 0f2/2/2025 Bolded Names: Contact Membership@shonum.org with your email and

Position
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Date Rvcd
12/12/2023
12/13/2023
12/16/2023
12/27/2023
12/27/2023
12/30/2023
12/31/2023
1/3/2024
1/22/2024
1/25/2024
2/1/2024
2/15/2024
2/23/2024
3/2/2024
3/20/2024
3/22/2024
5/1/2024
5/20/2024
5/30/2024
6/11/2024
6/17/2024
6/28/2024
7/9/2024
8/6/2024
8/12/2024
9/7/2024
9/18/2024
9/25/2024
9/29/2024
10/1/2024
10/12/2024
10/24/2024
11/14/2024
11/17/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024

phonet

First Name

Michael
Mark
John

Denise

Fran

cis

Jeffrey
David
Samuel

John

Charles

Wayne
Alan
Robert
Greg
Jeffrey

Arth
Viad

ur
islav

Jason
Michael
Mark
Matthew
Thomas
Mike
Quey
Robert
Philip
Scott
Michael
Raymond

Ernest

Rich
Jose

Brent

Kirill

Joseph

Emma

Last Name Initial
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SSA Waiting List as 0f2/2/2025 Bolded Names: Contact Membership@shonum.org with your email and

phonet
37 11/23/2024 James S
38 11/25/2024 Patrick R
39 12/4/2024 Michael L
40 12/11/2024 Barbara Z
41 12/30/2024 Michael D
42 1/13/2025 Daniel S
43 1/18/2025 Tom N
44 1/18/2025 Eric T



